M NO. 882-ADDIGNMENT OF	TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OF THE	C 24160	Vol MGZ 11 1000
61238	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY	ENEFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S	Vol. M93 Page 10368
FOR VALUE	N RECEIVED, the undersigne	TC 1394-631 d who is the beneficiary	or beneficiary's successor in interest under
t certain trust deed	as tenants by the en	tirety, as to an u	or beneficiary's successor in interest under delivered by Veronica Lacbain & ndivided ½ interest, and nts in common trustee, in which
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
sept. 18	oment Company, an Oreg	yon Corporation M90	on page 18728 or as fee/file/instru-
ent/microfilm/recep	otion No. 20289 (in	dicate which) of the Mor	on page
ounty, Oregon, and	conveying real property in se	aid county described as fo	ollows:
Lot 10, Block file in the of	7, TRACT 1083, CEDAR T fice of the County Cle	TRAILS, according t erk of Klamath Coum	o the official plat thereof on ty, Oregon
Tax Account No	: 4008 020AO 01800		
**a 46.66% int	erest in said propert	<b>y</b> .	
	· 그는 아이는 아이는 것을 알고 있는 것을 가지 않는다. - 이는 아이는 아이는 것을 알고 있는 것을 알고 있는 것을 알고 있는다. - 이는 아이는 아이는 것을 알고 있는 것을 알고 있는 것을 알고 있는 것을 알고 있는 것을 같이 같이 같이 같이 있는 것을 알고 있는		
•		Shamrock Developm	ent Company, an Oregon Corporati
ereby grants, assign	s, transfers and sets over to , hereinafter called a	ssignee, and assignee's he	eirs, personal representatives, successors an
signs, XXX of the b	eneficial interest in and und	er said trust deed, toget	her with the notes, moneys and obligation
erein described or nder said trust deed	그는 그는 것이 아이들 것이 같아. 이 가슴에 가슴	thereon, and all rights a	and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accru
The undersign	ned hereby covenants to and	with said assignee that	the undersigned is the beneficiary or ben
ciary's successor in	interest under said trust de	ed and is the owner and e, and the note or other	holder of the beneficial interest therein an obligation secured thereby, and that there
ow unpaid on the c	obligations secured by said tr	ust deed the sum of not	less than \$6,994.31 with intere
			less man passant with mere
hereon from	October 25 , 19	<u>90.</u>	
hereon from In construing IN WITNESS	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne	90 . er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp
hereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its	90 . er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp
hereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its	90 . er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp
hereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its	90 . er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its	90 . er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so l
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors.	90 . er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors.	00 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so l
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors.	00 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so l
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON,	20 er the context hereof so red d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office. KERRY S, County of	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so b PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument t	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S, County of	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument to by	20 er the context hereof so red d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so b PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	20 er the context hereof so red d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office. KERRY S, County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by This instrument by	20 er the context hereof so red d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office. KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by This instrument by	20 er the context hereof so red d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office. KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so b PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by This instrument by	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so the PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by This instrument by	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by This instrument by	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so the PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
nereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of DATED:	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument to by This instrument to by of	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
Arecon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of DATED:	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. , 19 STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by This instrument by	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
Assignmen Barbon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of DATED: DATED: DATED: DATED:	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. 	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so b PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
In construing In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of DATED:	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. 	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so the PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY 
In construing In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of DATED: DATED: Massignmen BY BI Kerry S. Per 23150 Gray F	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. 	20 er the context hereof so red d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before My commission	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so the PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY =
hereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of DATED:	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. 	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so b PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY DENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY = me on
hereon from In construing IN WITNESS ation, it has caused rder of its board of DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  DATED:  BY BI Kerry S. Per 23150 Gray I Canyon Lake, SHAMROCK DEV 2250 Ranch I	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors. 	20 er the context hereof so ro d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S. County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before My commission My commission	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so the person duly authorized to do so the PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY = me on
Assignment Assignment Assignment Assignment Assignment By Bi Kerry S. Per 23150 Gray I Canyon Lake, SHAMROCK DEV 2250 Ranch I Ashland, OR	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors.	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S, County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before My commission My commiss	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so the PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY = me on
Assignment Assignment Assignment Assignment Assignment By Bi Kerry S. Per 23150 Gray I Canyon Lake, SHAMROCK DEY 2250 Ranch I Ashland, OR	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors.	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S, County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before My commission My commiss	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so the PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY = me on
Assignment Assignment Assignment Assignment By Bi Kerry S. Per 23150 Gray I Canyon Lake, SHAMROCK DEY 2250 Ranch I Ash1and, OR AFTER REG Shamrock Dey 2250 Ranch	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors.	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S, County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before My commission My commiss	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so b PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY = me on
hereon from In construing IN WITNESS ration, it has caused order of its board of DATED: DATED:  BATED:  BY BI Kerry S. Per 23150 Gray I Canyon Lake, SHAMROCK DE 2250 Ranch I Ash1and, OR	this instrument and wheneve WHEREOF, the undersigne its name to be signed and its directors.	20 er the context hereof so re d has hereunto executed s seal affixed by an office KERRY S, County of was acknowledged before was acknowledged before My commission My commiss	equires the singular includes the plural. this document; if the undersigned is a corp r or other person duly authorized to do so b PENN/dba/ELI PROPERTY COMPANY = me on

•

			9 
CORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACK	WUWLEDGMENT	ا اینین ۱	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
inty of <u>Riverside</u>			Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.
<u>5/6/93</u> before me,	DEBORAHT T		
	TREY S. PE, MAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	satisfactory evidence	
personally known to me - OR - 🗌 p	subscribed to the within	in instrument and ac-	GENERAL
OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL	knowledged to me that I	he/she/they executed er/their authorized	TRUSTEE(S)
DEBORAH T. GAGNON Notary Public — California Diversible COUNTY	capacity(ies), and the signature(s) on the inst	hat by his/her/their trument the person(s),	
Notaly Fuch Riversible COUNTY My Comm. Expires. JAN 30, 15		behalf of which the	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
	WITNESS my hand and		SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
	debuch.	J. Dagnar	
	SIGNATURE OF OPTIONAL S	SECTION	T of TRUCE land
HIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO HE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	TO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUM		1ENT
bouch the date requested here is not required by la	NUMBER OF PAGES aw, SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN N	NAMED ABOVE	
could prevent fraudulent realtachment of this form.			
	©1992 NATIONAL NOT	rary association • 8236 Remm	met Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C	OF KLAMATH: ss. Mountat	TARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remm	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A.D.	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u>	<u>in Title Co.</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and du	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A:D., of	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A.D.	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u>	<u>in Title Co.</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and du on Page <u>10364</u> Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A:D., of	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A:D., of	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A.D. of FEE \$15.00	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A.D., of FEE \$15.00	DF KLAMATH: ss. Mountat , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> Mortgages	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A.D., of FEE \$15.00	OF KLAMATH: ss. Mountat , 19 93 at 2:09 Mortgages	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C Filed for record at request of of A.D., of FEE \$15.00	OF KLAMATH: ss. Mountat , 19 93 at 2:09 Mortgages	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY O Filed for record at request of	OF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY O Filed for record at request of	OF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY Of	DF KLAMATH: ss. Mountai , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> Mortgages	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY Of	DF KLAMATH: ss. Mountai , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> Mortgages	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY Of	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY Of	DF KLAMATH: ss. <u>Mountat</u> , 19 <u>93</u> at <u>2:09</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	in Title Co. o'clock P M., and du on Page 10364 Evelyn Biehn	net Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9 the uly recorded in Vol 8 • County Clerk